™~
W

=rpall Strikeyy TS
A LN

r, y newsletter

July 14, 2019

SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER
Earl Fraser

Maurice Brown
Greg Ward
Keith Kirkland
Mel Knight
Errol Blake
Brad Leak
Walter McNeil
Hugh Lecky
Mike Conrad
George Weekes
Burnell Williams
David Williams
Jesse Branson
Rod LeBrew

Zack Yamba

GALLOPING HILL TOP GROSS Galloping Hill major and

David Williams
Maurice Brown
Zack Yamba
Mel Knight
Greg Ward
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e Fraser & Brown top the field at Galloping Hill
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LAST NAME

Conrad
Woolfolk

LeBrew

Thomas

Knight
McMeil

Gresham

Frye

Williams

Yamba

Fraser

Williams

Cosby
Gibson

Brown

Kirkland

Arthur
McLaughlin

Ward
Bell

Blake
Smith

Branson
Yvhite

Whitaker
Morton

Weekes
Lecky

Match play format is individual match play. Player A vs. Player B

Reqular tees = White Tees. Forward tees = Gold Tees

Galloping Hill Match Play Results

FIRST Forward

NAME

Michael
Raymond

Rod

George

Melvin
Walter

George
Walter

Dawvid
Fack

Earl

Burnell

Edward
Harold

Maurice

Keith

Bruce

Joe

Greg

Garrick
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Jesse
El

Greg
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George
Hugh
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A
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Match
Result

WIN
LOSE

TIE
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LOSE

¥WiN
LOSE
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Match
Ended

1&0
1&0
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h&3
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&0
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4&3
4&3
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Galloping Hill Net Stroke Play Results

Galloping Hill 7/13/2019. Stroke Play Results

LAST FIRST
NAME NAME

Fraser Earl

Brown Maurice
Williams Dawvid
Blake Errol

Branson Jesse
Ward Greg
Knight Melvin
White Eli
Williams Burnell
Thomas George
Yamba Zack
LeBrew Rod
Kirkland Keith
Lecky Hugh
Morton Ronald
Frye Walter
Weekes George
Bell Garrick
Gresham George
Conrad Michael
Smith Charles
Arthur Bruce
McNeil Walter
Woolfolk Raymont
Whitaker Greg
Gibson  Harold
Cosby Edward
MclLaughli Joe
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Forward Course

T

YES

YES

YES
YES

HC
23

17
10
22
21
18
14
22
23
21
10
19
18
21
16
23
20
19
19
15
22
24
16
16
2b
2b
24
26

GOS5

a9
43
Fii
1
g0
88
8h
93
95
94
44
93
92
97
92
100
97
38
95
95
103
106
95
1m
112
113
112
115

NET

Gb
1
LT
69
69
70
1
71
72
73
74
74
74
i
76
77
17
79
79
(il

81
82
42
(i
(i
87
88
89

RANEK

e o T s
B OEm M o ot e ek e o BN SN L L = =

Psd
=

[N o T T I o B o B o B B X
2 =~ T M L MO RD =

Stroke
Points

50.00
50.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



Galloping Hill Gross Hole by Hole

Galloping Hill 7/13/2019 Ranked by GROSS

181N TOT HDCEMNET
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17
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&
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1
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Brown, Maurice
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B
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5
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1
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19
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1
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16 Lecky, Hugh
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B
B
5
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23
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15
21

7B

7

20

B

16 Weekes, George
18 Bell, Garrick
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14
16
23

74

5
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2z

B2 101
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b
b
B
B
9
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23 Smith, Charles
24 Arthur, Bruce

a2
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25 Whitaker, Greg
26 Cosby, Ed
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Galloping Hill Skins & Skills

GALLOPING HIEKINS & SKILLS
July 13, 2019

Long Drive #3 Zack Yamba 280.3yards
Clogst To The Pirk 5 George Thomas 24'0"
Clo®est To The Pin#15 David Williams 14" 10"

Gross Skingskin pool = $210)
Hole Par Score Golfer SKin
#3 4 4 George Thomas $52
#4 4 3 Rod LeBrew $52
#14 4 3 David Wiliams  $52
#17 4 3 Zack Yamba $52

50/50 Ray Woolfolk $42



Galloping Hill Skins

1352019
Galloping Hill Skins Total HC Net
HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 90UT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18IN TOT HDCINET
PAR 4 4 4 4 3 b 4 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 i2 0
Bell, Garrick b 7 5 b 4 b L] 4 B 49 7 3 5 b b 3 b 4 9 49 98 19 79
Blake, Errol 5 4 5 7 3 7 5 5 6 47 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 Fi b 44 91 22 69
Branson, Jesse 6 & & 4 & & 4 b6 47 7 3 4 5 4 4 & K B 43 90 21 69
Brown, Maurice b 5 b 4 3 4 b b 4 43 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 b 40 83 17 bb
Conrad, Michael 5 7 5 5 4 b b 4 b6 48 5 5 5 5 b b 5 5 5 47 95 15 a0
Coshy, Ed 8 [ [ 4 5 7 7 b 6 55 5 4 7 [ 7 5 b 8 9 57 112 24 g8
Fraser, Earl 4 L L L 3 7 LY LY F 44 b 3 5 b b 3 5 4 Fi 45 89 23 66
Frye, Walter b L b b 3 7 h 4 7 49 4 LY b LY 7 LY LY b 8 51 100 23 77
Gibson, Harold [i] [i] b [ b 7 b b B &7 b 5 b b 7 5 b b 9 56 113 26 a7
Knight, Mel 5 [ [ b 3 5 4 5 4 44 i 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 1 85 14 Fa
LeBrew, Rod 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 43 b [ [ [ [ 5 5 4 b 50 93 19 74
Lecky, Hugh 7 4 L L h h 7 b L 49 LY 4 LY LY 7 b 4 4 8 48 97 21 76
McNeil, Walter [ [ 7 5 4 b 7 b ¥ b4 7 3 4 4 b 5 5 5 5 44 93 16 g2
Thomas, George b 5 4 5 3 7 b 7 L 48 b 3 7 7 b 3 4 4 b 46 94 21 73
Ward, Greg 4 4 5 5 4 5 b 5 7 45 5 4 5 4 [ 4 4 b 5 413 a8 18 70
Weekes, George b b b 4 h 7 h 4 g h b 3 LY LY b 4 Fi 4 b 416 97 20 77
Whitaker, Greg h h b b 4 ] 7 b g8 hbh ] 4 h ] 7 b 8 b b K7 112 2b 86
Williams, Burnell b 5 5 b 4 7 L] b 4 438 5 4 4 b g 4 4 b b 47 95 23 2
Williams, David 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 i N 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 37 78 10 68
Woolfolk, Ray 7 b 7 4 b 4 b 4 F 49 4 b 5 5 i} 5 8 5 b 2 1 16 g6
Yamba, Zack L 4 b L 3 b 7 b 6 48 4 3 4 LY LY 3 LY 3 4 36 64 10 74
Minimum Score  ~ 47 47 47 37 37 4" 4" 4" 4 T 47 37 47 47 37 37 47 5T

(8 )
(g ]
[min)
[min)
[E)
—_
(S )
o
—_
ra

# of min scores 2 5 1 1 ] 3 2 B



Galloping Hill Event Statistics

Galloping Hill Golf Cub

Round 1 - Fri, July 12

Hole #  Yardage  Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles  Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others
1 307-311 4 5.57 4 0 0 3 12 9 4
2 308-316 4 5.46 7 0 0 5 11 7 5
3 366-415 4 5.43 8 0 0 2 14 10 2
4 295-333 4 5.29 11 0 1 6 10 7 4
5 95-116 3 4.14 14 0 0 9 10 5 4
6 414-460 5 6.11 15 0 3 6 6 11 2
7 335-344 4 5.86 3 0 0 3 8 8 9
8 316-335 4 5.14 13 0 1 7 9 9 2
9 288-339 4 6.00 1 0 0 4 4 11 9
10 276-373 4 5.57 5 0 0 5 10 6 7
11 122-136 3 3.96 18 0 0 11 10 4 3
12 269-272 4 5.21 12 0 0 8 12 4 4
13 307-353 4 5.43 9 0 0 5 11 8 4
14 344-369 4 5.96 2 0 1 2 5 11 9
15 153-167 3 4.43 10 0 0 5 10 9 4
16 320-328 4 5.54 6 0 0 6 12 4 6
17 215-228 4 4.96 17 0 1 10 10 4 3
18 373-375 5 6.07 16 0 3 7 11 2 5

Holes Yardage Par  Stroke Avg Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Other
Out 2724-2969 36 49.00 0 5 45 84 77 41
In 2379-2601 35 47.14 0 5 59 91 52 45
Total 5103-5570 71 96.14 0 10 104 175 129 86
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